
Men's Continental Cup

MEN'S SENIORS AFRICA NATIONS CUP
Team A

A  CONGO B  MAROC

Match Number

56
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Algeria 23/01/2014 17:15 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

10
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

3 / 8

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /CAHB Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

CAHB Off.

 GHOUARDA MOHAMED (ALG) DECHE MUSTAPHA (ALG)

 MESKOURI RACHID (ALG)  DAPLE ROSINE (CIV)

 NGAMBANI NGOVOLI ADONIS (COD)

18 20 34

1 / 1

 OMS

Spectators 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MFOUOYOUA Jean rene

NKOUNKOU Kevin rodrigue

ONDONGO Rochette

PAMBOU Poaty bothy

EKAMA MBON Ebata nige stev

NTSOUMOU Andre oswald

MBOUNGOU Papy

TATY Costodes vang-sy clau

MAKOUALA Fred stevy

OYOUKOU Mathurin

MAKOSSO-TCHITEMBO Roche

TCHILOEMBA Yao nances eldo

ANGAO Yannick

DONIAMA Doum evrard davain

MOBOMBO Mopiti glenn sorel

OKEMBA Jean francois
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21

27

33

34

54

81

90

YASSINE El idrissi

EL FIL Khalid

HICHAM Hakimi

ZAROILI Mohamed

HICHAM Bourguib

SAID Ouksir

ANNOUR Abderrahim

HICHAM Hammadi

FAYSAL Souhir

SOUFIANE Idir

CHOUHOU Abderrahim

YOUNES Tatby

MHAIS Mehdi

BELLIMANE Lahcen

SAROUT Souhail

ACHRAF Adli
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SAMBA Roussel

MATONGO Regis alain desire

OBONGUI Simplice

MOLANDA Jean

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOURREDDINE Bouhaddioui

MOHAMED Berrajaa

ELFASSI Radouane

HADIR Hassane

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

DR

3 3

06:26

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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